 MAIL BID SALE #66
CLOSES NOVEMBER 2, 2015
1) SEND ALL BIDS TO: JIM’S COINS, 702 N. MIDVALE BLVD. B-2, MADISON, WI 53705, OR
FAX #608-233-0175, OR PHONE 608-233-2118, OR EMAIL: jimscoins@sbcglobal.net
2) THE HIGHEST BIDDER ACKNOWLEDGED BY THE AUCTIONEER SHALL BE THE BUYER.
THE AUTIONEER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY BID OR WITHDRAW ANY LOT
FROM THE SALE.  BIDDERS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR OWN ERRORS, SO
DOUBLE CHECK YOUR BIDS.  THE FIRST POSTMARK WINS IN CASE OF A TIE BID.

SOME BU
UNC MB $5.00
  585 1961 D CENT RPM #1 D HORIZONTAL D AU+ MB $4.00
  586 1961 D CENT 5 COINS. RPM #4 WEST, 12 NORTH, 25 EAST, 39
SOUTHEAST, 47 SOUTHWEST
BU MB $3.00
  587 1962 D CENT 10 COINS. RPM #4 NORTHWEST BU MB $4.00
  588 1963 D CENT RPM #4 NORTH BU MB $2.00
  589 1970 S CENT RPM #1 NORTH NICE DOUBLE MM BU MB $4.00
  590 1981 D CENT RPM WEST DISCOVER COIN SOC-8055 E-01 BU MB $0.50
  591 1967 CENT 10% RAGGED CLIP 3:00 UNC MB $4.00
  592 1979 CENT 35% OFF-CENTER 1:30 BU MB $12.00
  593 1979 CENT PART BROCKAGE BY REV OF STRUCK COIN 20%
8:30. SCRATCHES ON REV
UNC MB $5.00
  604 1964 D HALF RPM #1 FS-50-1964-501 AU MB $20.00
  605 1964 D HALF DDO. FS-50-1964D-101 BU MB $35.00
  606 1941 S QUAR LARGE S. FS-25-1941S-503 XF MB $12.00
  607 1957 QUAR TY 2. FS-25-1957-901 BU MB $17.50
  608 1958 QUAR TY B REV. BREEN 4385. FS-25-1958-901 BU MB $17.50
  609 1959 QUAR TY 2 REV. FS-25-1959-901 BU MB $17.50
  610 1960 QUAR TY 2. PROOF REV. FS-25-1960-901 BU MB $18.50
  611 1961 QUAR TY 2 REV. PROOF REV ROTATED. FS-25-1961-901 BU MB $17.50
  612 1962 QUAR TY 2 REV. FS-25-1962-901 UNC MB $15.00
  613 1963 QUAR PROOF REV. FS-25-1963-901 BU MB $17.50
  614 1964 QUAR TY B. REV FS-25-1964-901 BU MB $17.50
  615 1940 D DIME RPM #2 STAGE C BU MB $24.50
  616 41/43 DIME 4 COINS. 1941 S TRUMPET TAIL DIE 1, 1941 S
TRUMPET TAIL DIE 2, 1943 S TRUMPET TAIL
VF MB $32.50
  617 1945 D DIME D/HORIZONTAL D. RPM #6. FS-10-1945D-506 F/VF MB $200.00
  618 1970 D DIME REV OF 1968, HIGH RELIEF. FS-10-1970D-901 AU MB $18.00
  619 1935 NICK DDR-1-R-V. FS-05-1935-801 F+ MB $75.00
  620 1936 S NICK RPM #1. FS-05-1936S-501 F+ MB $18.50
  621 1941 CENT DDO-2-0-1. FS-01-1941-102 VF MB $36.00
  622 1944 CENT D/S OMM #2. FS-01-1944D-512 VF MB $32.50
  623 1951 CENT D/S OMM #1. FS-01-1951D-511 AU MB $20.00
  624 1952 D CENT RPM #15, WRPM #16 VF MB $12.50
  625 1952 CENT D/S OMM #1. FS-01-1952D-511 XF MB $22.50
  626 1955 S CENT RPM #1. FS01-1955S-501 64+ MB $25.00
  627 1956 D CENT RPM #8. FS-01-1956D-501 XF MB $20.00
  628 1954 D CENT 5 COINS. RPM #1. FS-01-1954D-501 XF MB $10.00
  629 44-56 CENT 10 COINS, 1944-1956, ALL DIFFERENT RPMS VF MB $12.50
  630 45-57 CENT 10 COINS, 1945-1957, ALL DIFFERENT RPMS XF MB $15.00
  631 59-64 CENT 9 COINS, 1959-1964, ALL DIFFERENT RPMS BU MB $17.50
  632 59-64 CENT 10 COINS, 1959-1964, ALL DIFFERENT RPMS BU MB $20.00